RESOURCE

00000
08000
09800
30100
30103
65000

00010
00011
00012
00016
00031
00032
00033
05100
09806
31850
53100
58110
60101
60102
65003
65005

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Unrestricted: Contributed

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Special Education NonPersonnel

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

LCFF S/C Positions

Title | Grants to LEA

Child Nutrition: School Progra
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education Personnel
SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources
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SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0199 - Mason Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2016
As of 10/21/2015

ORIGINAL

TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED

EXPENDITURES

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES
and ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT
BALANCES

14,054.00 2.00 14,056.00 4,481.18 9,822.14 (247.32)
0.00 5,426.00 5,426.00 3,425.00 0.00 2,001.00
58,743.00 0.00 58,743.00 19,564.40 1,063.06 38,115.54
67,094.00 0.00 67,094.00 12,296.38 42,414.68 12,382.94
2,598.00 1,368.00 3,966.00 0.00 0.00 3,966.00
900.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00
143,389.00 6,796.00 150,185.00 39,766.96 53,299.88 57,118.16
2,864,757.00 (51,252.00) 2,813,505.00 801,810.97 2,332,223.36 (320,529.33)
23,608.00 0.00 23,608.00 2,012.86 0.00 21,595.14
0.00 0.00 0.00 15,715.94 24,099.94 (39,815.88)
154,646.00 0.00 154,646.00 41,368.17 137,696.50 (24,418.67)
7,246.00 0.00 7,246.00 2,551.81 (0.03) 4,694.22
190,364.00 0.00 190,364.00 25,643.79 142,346.83 22,373.38
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,685.44 0.00 (5,685.44)

0.00 156.00 156.00 0.00 0.00 156.00

0.00 51,252.00 51,252.00 10,502.35 40,369.93 379.72

0.00 0.00 0.00 11,695.47 0.00 (11,695.47)
16,238.00 0.00 16,238.00 3,712.56 15,246.83 (2,721.39)
140,833.00 0.00 140,833.00 26,534.76 84,868.54 29,429.70
159,711.00 0.00 159,711.00 21,924.36 156,517.21 (18,730.57)
10,732.00 0.00 10,732.00 0.00 0.00 10,732.00
661,342.00 0.00 661,342.00 141,467.95 478,104.25 41,769.80
0.00 0.00 0.00 118,061.58 0.00 (118,061.58)
4,229,477.00 156.00 4,229,633.00 1,228,688.01 3,411,473.36 (410,528.37)
4,372,866.00 6,952.00 4,379,818.00 1,268,454.97 3,464,773.24 (353,410.21)




